
Ms.CATHARIN KAYALVIZHI D

Assistant Professor,

Department of English,

Bishop Heber College,

Tiruchirappalli - 17.

E-mail : catharin.kayalvizhi@gmail.com

Phone : 

Web:   

Year of PassingBranchDegree

Qualification

Institution / University

2021Doctorate of Philosophy Bishop Heber College

2014M.Phil in English Bishop Heber College

ENGLISH LITERATURE 2013M.A. ENGLISH Madras Christian College2

ENGLISH LITERATURE 2011B.A ENGLISH Bishop Heber College

Ph.D. Details

Title of Thesis

When the other is she Subaltern Literature

Dr.S.Sobana

Year of AwardResearch CentreResearch Supervisor

Area of Specialization

Bishop Heber College March 2021

NET

Cleared NET / SET :

TN14502398

Details

June 2019

Year of Passing

DurationDatePlace of StudyName of Course

Additional Qualification

Certificate course in Calligraphy Bishop Heber College 2010 3months

ToFromDesignationAddress of InstitutionName of Institution

Work Experience

Bishop Heber College Puthur, Trichy- 17 Assistant Professor 22/06/2014 31/05/2016

Hindustan College of Arts and 

Science

Hindustan Gardens, 

Behind Nava India, 

Coimbatore -26

Assistant Professor 17/06/2016 31/06/2018

1 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17.11:28:31AM30/04/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in


Teaching / Research Experience

4 yrs 3 yrs 1 yrU.G. : P.G. : M.Phil. Ph.D.

Research Guidance

1 yr 1 yr 3 yrsU.G. : P.G. : M.Phil. : Ph.D. :

Table of Contents

Conferences / workshops / Seminars Attended   

Research Papers Presented 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Publication in Journals

Publication in Books

0

0

0

Books Published / Edited

Conferences / Workshops / Seminars Organised 

Research Projects

Resource Person

Consultancy

Awards Recieved

Extension Activities Undertaken

Professional Membership

Patent

14. M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced 0 / 0

2 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17.11:28:31AM30/04/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in


Signature of Staff

(CATHARIN KAYALVIZHI D)

3 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17.11:28:31AM30/04/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in

