Ms.CATHARIN KAYALVIZHI D

Assistant Professor, Department of English, Bishop Heber College, Tiruchirappalli - 17. E-mail : catharin.kayalvizhi@gmail.com Phone : Web:

Qualification

Degree	Branch	Institution / University	Year of Passing
Doctorate of Philosophy		Bishop Heber College	2021
M.Phil in English		Bishop Heber College	2014
M.A. ENGLISH	ENGLISH LITERATURE	Madras Christian College2	2013
B.A ENGLISH	ENGLISH LITERATURE	Bishop Heber College	2011

Ph.D. Details

Title of Thesis	Area of Spec	ialization				
When the other is she	Subaltern Lite	erature				
Research Supervisor Dr.S.Sobana	Research Centre Bishop Heber College	Year of Av March 202				
	a la factoria					
Cleared NET / SET :	Details	Year of P	assing			
NET	TN14502398	RUSTRA June 201	9			
Additional Qualification						
Name of Course	Place of Study	Date	Duration			
Certificate course in Calligraphy	Bishop Heber College	2010	3months			

Work Experience

Name of Institution	Address of Institution	Designation	From	То
Bishop Heber College	Puthur, Trichy- 17	Assistant Professor	22/06/2014	31/05/2016
Hindustan College of Arts and Science	Hindustan Gardens, Behind Nava India, Coimbatore -26	Assistant Professor	17/06/2016	31/06/2018

30/04/2024 11:28:31AM

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS), Trichy - 17.

IT Support, BHC.

Teaching / Research Experience							
U.G. : 4 yrs	P.G. :	3 yrs	M.Phil.	1 yr	Ph.D.	J	
Research Guidan	ice						

U.G. :	P.G. :	1 yr	M.Phil. :	1 yr	Ph.D. :	3 yrs

Table of Contents

1.	Conferences / workshops / Seminars Attended	0
2.	Research Papers Presented	0
3.	Publication in Journals	0
4.	Publication in Books	0
5.	Books Published / Edited	0
6.	Conferences / Worksho <mark>ps / Seminars Organised</mark>	0
7.	Research Projects	0
8.	Resource Person	0
9.	Consultancy	0
10.	Awards Recieved	0
11.	Patent	0
12.	Extension Activities Undertaken	0
13.	Professional Membership	0
14.	M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced	0 / 0

30/04/2024 11:28:31AM

IT Support, BHC.



Signature of Staff (CATHARIN KAYALVIZHI D) Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17.